10.

11.

Position

General Manager

Manager Of Operations

Lead Maintenance Operator

Maintenance Operator LI

Accountant

Customer Service Representative

Maintenance Operator LI

Maintenance Operator L

Maintenance Operator L

Customer Service Representative

Maintenance Operator LI

Other Positions Held Special District

Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Water
Services District

Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Water
Services District

Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Water
Services District

Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Water
Services District

Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Water
Services District

Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Water
Services District

Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Water
Services District

Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Water
Services District

Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Water
Services District

Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Water
Services District

Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Water
Services District

Department

Total Wages
$158,978

$105,123

$88,849

$68,280

$67,848

$56,425

$56,393

$32,797

$10,147

$8,383

$7,362



