	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Services District	Water	\$158,978
2.	Manager Of Operations		Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Services District	Water	\$105,123
3.	Lead Maintenance Operator		Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Services District	Water	\$88,849
4.	Maintenance Operator LI		Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Services District	Water	\$68,280
5.	Accountant		Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Services District	Water	\$67,848
6.	Customer Service Representative		Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Services District	Water	\$56,425
7.	Maintenance Operator LI		Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Services District	Water	\$56,393
8.	Maintenance Operator L		Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Services District	Water	\$32,797
9.	Maintenance Operator L		Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Services District	Water	\$10,147
10.	Customer Service Representative		Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Services District	Water	\$8,383
11.	Maintenance Operator LI		Pajaro/Sunny Mesa Community Services District	Water	\$7,362